
309 GOVERNORS AVENUE, DOVER, DELAWARE   19904   302.734.7950   FAX 302.734.7965 

   Meeting Attendance – Pre-Bid Conference  

Date / Time :  06/06/19, 10:00 am 

Project Name:  Delaware Breakwater Lighthouse Exterior Painting 

Project No. / Contract No. :  2015142.07 / MC2006000169 

Location:  Delaware Breakwater Lighthouse via Cape May-Lewes Ferry Terminal Building 

 
Attendees (Please print legibly) 
NAME AGENCY/COMPANY TELEPHONE EMAIL FAX 

Bryan Hutchison BMG 302-734-7950 bhutchison@beckermorgan.com 302-734-7965 

Joseph DeGrace BMG 302-734-7950 jdegrace@beckermorgan.com 302-734-7965 

Larry Schrock OMB/DFM 302-739-5644 larry.schrock@delaware.gov 302-739-3037 

Lynn Riley Delaware HCA 302-577-5170 lynn.riley@delaware.gov 302-856-1094 

Terri McCall DFM  302-739-5644 Terri.mccall@delaware.gov  

Tom Conlon DFM 302-739-5644 Thomas.conlon@delaware.gov  

Courtney Lynahan HCA 302-323-4453 Courtney.lynahan@delaware.gov  

Wayne L. Abbott Jamestown Painting  302-454-7344 wabbott@jamestownpainting.com 302-454-7376 

Greg Scott Agate Construction Co., Inc. 609-624-9090 estimating@agateconstruction.net 609-624-0957 

Brittany O’neal Conventional Builders 302-422-2429 Conventionalbuilders@comcast.net 302-422-2135 

Christian Frake MPG 609-864-0867 cfrake@mpgnj.com 609-663-4156 

Debi Rucker Mohan 302-655-1112 debi@wpmahon.com  

Alan Shoultes Ocean Tower Construction LLC 443-669-3955 Oceantower11@usa.com 888-959-7850 

B. Scott Schurman BRS Consulting, Inc.  302-786-2326 o 
302-270-0133 c 

scott@brsconinc.com 
robin@brsconinc.com 302-786-2079 

Barry Joseph  DCS 302-462-8700 c Delserv66@gmail.com  

  302-934-8750 o   

Shannon Gerardi  Gerardi Construction Inc.  302-745-6252 gerardiconstructioninc@gmail.com  

Steve Serbu Amakor, Inc.  302-834-8664 amakor@aol.com 302-834-8681 

 
201514207_mtgattend-prebid-signin.doc 


